
* Trip Does Not Operate on Saturdays.  Bicycles not permitted on vehicles.

Services operates Monday through 
Saturday with the exception of the 
following holidays: 
 
•  New Year’s Day •  Thanksgiving 
•  Christmas Day     Day 

     

Prepared and Printed by the Ocean County Transportation & 
Printing & Graphics Department

A Service Sponsored by 
The County of Ocean 

BOARD OF  
COMMISSIONERS 
GARY QUINN, LIAISON 

BARBARA JO CREA 
VIRGINIA E. HAINES 

JOHN P. KELLY 
JOSEPH H. VICARI

OCEAN COUNTY 
TRANSPORTATION SERVICES  

DEPARTMENT 
  

(732) 736-8989 
Toll-Free 1 (877) 929-2082 

Dial 711 for NJ Relay System 
(For riders who are deaf, hard of hearing, 

deaf-blind & speech impaired)

The Ocean Ride OC 10 is a  
bus service that is open and  
available for people of all ages. 
 
For information: 
(732) 736-8989 
www.co.ocean.nj.us/OC/Transportation 
 
FALL/WINTER 2023/2024

Service Days: 
    6 Days a Week in 
    Fall & Winter, Mon - Sat. 
 
Communities Served: 
    Lavallette 
    Seaside Heights 
    Toms River -  
        Government Complexes 
        Toms River Park & Ride 
        Ocean County Mall

TOMS RIVER 
CONNECTION
TOMS RIVER 
CONNECTION

OC 10

SPRING/SUMMER Schedule:   
Operates 7 days a week - May 4th to Labor Day weekend

Drivers cannot make  
unscheduled route changes. 
 
•  Time points on schedule  

correspond with numbered stops.  
You may get on and off the bus 
along the route, by signaling to 
the driver (where roadway  
conditions permit). 

 Non-Discrimination Policy 
Title VI Notice to Beneficiaries  

   Ocean Ride is committed to ensuring 
that no person is excluded from, or denied 
the benefits of our services on the basis of 
race, color or national origin. Any person 
who believes that they have, individually, or 
as a member of any specific class of  
persons, been subjected to discrimination 
on the basis of race, color or national  
origin may file a complaint in writing to 
Ocean Ride.     
    To file a complaint or for more information 
on Ocean Ride’s obligations under the Title 
VI call Ocean Ride at 732-736-8989 ext. 
#5919 or visit the website at:  

www.co.ocean.nj.us/OC/Transportation.

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
*7:00 *7:05 *7:09 *7:14 *7:19 *7:25 *7:32 --- *7:35 *7:44 *7:46 *7:49 *7:56
8:00 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:19 8:25 8:32 --- 8:35 8:44 8:46 8:49 8:56
--- 9:15 9:19 9:24 9:29 9:35 9:42 9:50 9:58 10:07 10:09 10:12 10:19
--- 11:00 11:04 11:09 11:14 11:20 11:27 11:35 11:43 11:52 11:54 11:57 12:04
PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM
--- 12:30 12:34 12:39 12:44 12:50 12:57 1:05 1:13 1:22 1:24 1:27 1:34
--- 2:15 2:19 2:24 2:29 2:35 2:42 2:50 2:58 3:07 3:09 3:12 3:19
--- 3:15 3:19 3:24 3:29 3:35 3:42 3:50 3:58 4:07 4:09 4:12 4:19

5:10 5:15 5:19 5:24 5:29 5:35 5:42 5:50 5:58 6:07 6:09 6:12 6:19
6:10 6:15 6:19 6:24 6:29 6:35 6:42 6:50 6:58 7:07 7:09 7:12 7:19
--- 8:15 8:19 8:24 8:29 8:35 8:42 8:50 8:58 9:07 9:09 9:12 9:19
--- --- --- --- --- --- --- 9:50 9:58 10:07 10:09 10:12 10:19

Toms River                                               Lavallette
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Bus operates 6 Days a Week 
in the Fall & Winter

*Trip does not operate on Saturdays

Drivers cannot make unscheduled route changes.  Route deviation 
service is available to riders up to one block of either side of the 
printed bus route where conditions allow.  Limit of one deviation 
per trip will be honored.  Riders must call Ocean Ride 24 hours 
in advance (732) 736-8989 then press “4” for a Supervisor.   
 
To make a “Reasonable Modification” request, you must call a 
day in advance of travel and contact Ocean Ride at (732) 736-
8989, Ext. “4” to make the request. 
Drivers cannot make unscheduled route changes. 
 

Americans Disabilities Act (ADA) Policy 
To file a complaint, or for more information on Ocean Ride’s  
obligations under ADA write to: Ocean Ride, P.O. Box 2191, Toms 
River, NJ  08754-2191 or visit: www.co.ocean.nj.us/ 
OC/Transportation or call (732) 736-8989, ext. #5919. 
This information is available in alternate format. 

Accessibility 
These buses are wheelchair lift-equipped.  Drivers are trained to 
assist passengers who need help.  

Comments, Compliments, Complaints 
Hours: (9 am - 5 pm) Monday thru Friday 

Stout’s Transportation 
Telephone: 609-883-8891     Fax: 609-883-6682 

Email: Jbrooks@stoutstransportation.com 
 

Operated by Stout’s Transportation under contract to the 
OCEAN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

Rider Guidelines: 
•  No Smoking 
•  No Eating or Drinking 
•  No Littering 
•  Speak softly on cell phones 
•  Riders must carry their  
   own packages 
•  Strollers must be folded &      

   NOT placed in the aisle or 
   any other location that  
   interferes with safety &  
   comfort of riders 
•  No Profanity 
•  Service animals permitted 
•  Portable oxygen tanks  
   permitted

FARES: (Open to all ages) 
$1.00 Senior Citizens (60+) & 
     Persons with Disabilities 
$1.00 Students (Valid ID required) 
$2.00 General Public 
EXACT CHANGE REQUIRED 
Children (0-4 years) ride free 
Children (5-12 years) 50% of paid 
adult full-fare 

For information 
call Ocean Ride at 

(732) 736-8989

Lavallette                                           Toms River
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*6:00
AM

7:00
8:00
9:00
11:00
PM

12:45
1:45
3:45
4:45
6:45

*6:09
AM

7:09
8:09
9:09
11:09
PM

12:54
1:54
3:54
4:54
6:54

*6:11
AM

7:11
8:11
9:11
11:11
PM

12:56
1:56
3:56
4:56
6:56

*6:13
AM

7:13
8:13
9:13
11:13
PM

12:58
1:58
3:58
4:58
6:58

*6:22
AM

7:22
8:22
9:22
11:22
PM
1:07
2:07
4:07
5:07
7:07

---
AM

---
8:30
9:30
11:30
PM
1:15
2:15
4:15
5:15
7:15

*6:26
AM

7:26
8:39
9:39
11:39
PM
1:24
2:24
4:24
5:24
7:24

*6:34
AM

7:34
8:46
9:46
11:46
PM
1:31
2:31
4:31
5:31
7:31

*6:39
AM

7:39
8:51
9:51
11:51
PM
1:36
2:36
4:36
5:36
7:36

*6:44
AM

7:44
8:56
9:56
11:56
PM
1:41
2:41
4:41
5:41
7:41

*6:49
AM

7:49
9:01
10:01
12:01
PM
1:46
2:46
4:46
5:46
7:46

*6:53
AM

7:53
9:04
10:04
12:04
PM
1:49
2:49
4:49
5:49
7:49

*6:57
AM

7:57
---
---
---
PM
---
---

4:54
5:54
---


