Toms River —													
Toms River Business Park	BJ's Wholesale Club	Walmart	Community Medical Center (Route 37)	Main Street (Route 166) Bus Shelter (North) MTRANSIT	Toms River Park & Ride	Ocean County Gov't Complex	Ocean County Mall Wransing OC 1A OC 2 OC 3A	Route 37 & Hooper Avenue	Route 37 & Fischer Blvd.	Cornerstone at Seaside Heights	Seaside Heights, Central Ave. (Near Webster Ave.)	President Ave. & Route 35 South Lavallette	
13	12	11)	10	9	8	7	6	5	4	3	2	1	
AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	
*7:00	*7.05												
	*7:05	*7:09	*7:14	*7:19	*7:25	*7:32		*7:35	*7:44	*7:46	*7:49	*7:56	
8:00	8:05	8:09	8:14	8:19	8:25	8:32		8:35	*7:44 8:44	8:46	8:49	8:56	
	8:05 9:15	8:09 9:19	8:14 9:24	8:19 9:29	8:25 9:35	8:32 9:42	9:50	8:35 9:58	8:44 10:07	8:46 10:09	8:49 10:12	8:56 10:19	
8:00	8:05 9:15 11:00	8:09 9:19 11:04	8:14 9:24 11:09	8:19 9:29 11:14	8:25 9:35 11:20	8:32 9:42 11:27	9:50 11:35	8:35 9:58 11:43	8:44 10:07 11:52	8:46 10:09 11:54	8:49 10:12 11:57	8:56 10:19 12:04	
8:00	8:05 9:15 11:00 PM	8:09 9:19 11:04 PM	8:14 9:24 11:09 PM	8:19 9:29 11:14 PM	8:25 9:35 11:20 PM	8:32 9:42 11:27 PM	9:50 11:35 PM	8:35 9:58 11:43 PM	8:44 10:07 11:52 PM	8:46 10:09 11:54 PM	8:49 10:12 11:57 PM	8:56 10:19 12:04 PM	
8:00	8:05 9:15 11:00 PM 12:30	8:09 9:19 11:04 PM 12:34	8:14 9:24 11:09 PM 12:39	8:19 9:29 11:14 PM 12:44	8:25 9:35 11:20 PM 12:50	8:32 9:42 11:27 PM 12:57	9:50 11:35 PM 1:05	8:35 9:58 11:43 PM 1:13	8:44 10:07 11:52 PM 1:22	8:46 10:09 11:54 PM 1:24	8:49 10:12 11:57 PM 1:27	8:56 10:19 12:04 PM 1:34	
8:00 PM	8:05 9:15 11:00 PM 12:30 2:15	8:09 9:19 11:04 PM 12:34 2:19	8:14 9:24 11:09 PM 12:39 2:24	8:19 9:29 11:14 PM 12:44 2:29	8:25 9:35 11:20 PM 12:50 2:35	8:32 9:42 11:27 PM 12:57 2:42	9:50 11:35 PM 1:05 2:50	8:35 9:58 11:43 PM 1:13 2:58	8:44 10:07 11:52 PM 1:22 3:07	8:46 10:09 11:54 PM 1:24 3:09	8:49 10:12 11:57 PM 1:27 3:12	8:56 10:19 12:04 PM 1:34 3:19	
8:00 PM 	8:05 9:15 11:00 PM 12:30 2:15 3:15	8:09 9:19 11:04 PM 12:34 2:19 3:19	8:14 9:24 11:09 PM 12:39 2:24 3:24	8:19 9:29 11:14 PM 12:44 2:29 3:29	8:25 9:35 11:20 PM 12:50 2:35 3:35	8:32 9:42 11:27 PM 12:57 2:42 3:42	9:50 11:35 PM 1:05 2:50 3:50	8:35 9:58 11:43 PM 1:13 2:58 3:58	8:44 10:07 11:52 PM 1:22 3:07 4:07	8:46 10:09 11:54 PM 1:24 3:09 4:09	8:49 10:12 11:57 PM 1:27 3:12 4:12	8:56 10:19 12:04 PM 1:34 3:19 4:19	
8:00 PM 5:10	8:05 9:15 11:00 PM 12:30 2:15 3:15 5:15	8:09 9:19 11:04 PM 12:34 2:19 3:19 5:19	8:14 9:24 11:09 PM 12:39 2:24 3:24 5:24	8:19 9:29 11:14 PM 12:44 2:29 3:29 5:29	8:25 9:35 11:20 PM 12:50 2:35 3:35 5:35	8:32 9:42 11:27 PM 12:57 2:42 3:42 5:42	9:50 11:35 PM 1:05 2:50 3:50 5:50	8:35 9:58 11:43 PM 1:13 2:58 3:58 5:58	8:44 10:07 11:52 PM 1:22 3:07 4:07 6:07	8:46 10:09 11:54 PM 1:24 3:09 4:09 6:09	8:49 10:12 11:57 PM 1:27 3:12 4:12 6:12	8:56 10:19 12:04 PM 1:34 3:19 4:19 6:19	
8:00 PM 	8:05 9:15 11:00 PM 12:30 2:15 3:15 5:15 6:15	8:09 9:19 11:04 PM 12:34 2:19 3:19 5:19 6:19	8:14 9:24 11:09 PM 12:39 2:24 3:24 5:24 6:24	8:19 9:29 11:14 PM 12:44 2:29 3:29 5:29 6:29	8:25 9:35 11:20 PM 12:50 2:35 3:35 5:35 6:35	8:32 9:42 11:27 PM 12:57 2:42 3:42 5:42 6:42	9:50 11:35 PM 1:05 2:50 3:50 5:50 6:50	8:35 9:58 11:43 PM 1:13 2:58 3:58 5:58 6:58	8:44 10:07 11:52 PM 1:22 3:07 4:07 6:07 7:07	8:46 10:09 11:54 PM 1:24 3:09 4:09 6:09 7:09	8:49 10:12 11:57 PM 1:27 3:12 4:12 6:12 7:12	8:56 10:19 12:04 PM 1:34 3:19 4:19 6:19 7:19	
8:00 PM 5:10	8:05 9:15 11:00 PM 12:30 2:15 3:15 5:15	8:09 9:19 11:04 PM 12:34 2:19 3:19 5:19	8:14 9:24 11:09 PM 12:39 2:24 3:24 5:24	8:19 9:29 11:14 PM 12:44 2:29 3:29 5:29	8:25 9:35 11:20 PM 12:50 2:35 3:35 5:35	8:32 9:42 11:27 PM 12:57 2:42 3:42 5:42	9:50 11:35 PM 1:05 2:50 3:50 5:50	8:35 9:58 11:43 PM 1:13 2:58 3:58 5:58	8:44 10:07 11:52 PM 1:22 3:07 4:07 6:07	8:46 10:09 11:54 PM 1:24 3:09 4:09 6:09	8:49 10:12 11:57 PM 1:27 3:12 4:12 6:12	8:56 10:19 12:04 PM 1:34 3:19 4:19 6:19	

^{*} Trip Does Not Operate on Saturdays. Bicycles not permitted on vehicles.

Services operates Monday through Saturday with the exception of the following holidays:

- New Year's DayChristmas Day
- Thanksgiving Day

Drivers cannot make unscheduled route changes.

 Time points on schedule correspond with numbered stops.
 You may get on and off the bus along the route, by signaling to the driver (where roadway conditions permit).

SPRING/SUMMER Schedule: Operates 7 days a week - May 4th to Labor Day weekend

OCEAN COUNTY TRANSPORTATION SERVICES DEPARTMENT

(732) 736-8989

Toll-Free 1 (877) 929-2082 Dial 711 for NJ Relay System

(For riders who are deaf, hard of hearing, deaf-blind & speech impaired)



A Service Sponsored by The County of Ocean BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

> GARY QUINN, LIAISON BARBARA JO CREA VIRGINIA E. HAINES JOHN P. KELLY JOSEPH H. VICARI

Non-Discrimination Policy Title VI Notice to Beneficiaries

Ocean Ride is committed to ensuring that no person is excluded from, or denied the benefits of our services on the basis of race, color or national origin. Any person who believes that they have, individually, or as a member of any specific class of persons, been subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color or national origin may file a complaint in writing to Ocean Ride.

To file a complaint or for more information on Ocean Ride's obligations under the Title VI call Ocean Ride at 732-736-8989 ext. #5919 or visit the website at:

www.co.ocean.nj.us/OC/Transportation.

Prepared and Printed by the Ocean County Transportation & Printing & Graphics Department

Ocean Ride OC 10

TOMS RIVER CONNECTION

Service Days:

6 Days a Week in Fall & Winter, Mon - Sat.

Communities Served:

Lavallette
Seaside Heights
Toms River -

Government Complexes
Toms River Park & Ride
Ocean County Mall

The Ocean Ride OC 10 is a bus service that is open and available for people of all ages.

For information: (732) 736-8989 www.co.ocean.nj.us/OC/Transportation

FALL/WINTER 2023/2024

Lavallette ————							→ Toms River						
President Ave. & Route 35 South Lavallette	Seaside Heights, Central Ave. (Near Webster Ave.)	Cornerstone at Seaside Heights	Route 37 & Fischer Blvd.	Route 37 & Hooper Avenue	Ocean County Mall Mrawsing OC 1A OC 2 OC 3A	Ocean County Gov't Complex	Toms River Park & Ride	Main Street (Route 166) Bus Shelter (North) MTRANSIT	Community Medical Center (Route 37)	Walmart	BJ's Wholesale Club	Toms River Business Park	
1	2	3	4	5	6	7	8	9	10	11)	12	13	
AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	AM	
*6:00	*6:09	*6:11	*6:13	*6:22		*6:26	*6:34	*6:39	*6:44	*6:49	*6:53	*6:57	
7:00	7:09	7:11	7:13	7:22		7:26	7:34	7:39	7:44	7:49	7:53	7:57	
8:00	8:09	8:11	8:13	8:22	8:30	8:39	8:46	8:51	8:56	9:01	9:04		
9:00	9:09	9:11	9:13	9:22	9:30	9:39	9:46	9:51	9:56	10:01	10:04		
11:00	11:09	11:11	11:13	11:22	11:30	11:39	11:46	11:51	11:56	12:01	12:04		
PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	PM	
12:45	12:54	12:56	12:58	1:07	1:15	1:24	1:31	1:36	1:41	1:46	1:49		
1:45	1:54	1:56	1:58	2:07	2:15	2:24	2:31	2:36	2:41	2:46	2:49		
3:45	3:54	3:56	3:58	4:07	4:15	4:24	4:31	4:36	4:41	4:46	4:49	4:54	
4:45	4:54	4:56	4:58	5:07	5:15	5:24	5:31	5:36	5:41	5:46	5:49	5:54	
6:45	6:54	6:56	6:58	7:07	7:15	7:24	7:31	7:36	7:41	7:46	7:49		

FARES: (Open to all ages)
\$1.00 Senior Citizens (60+) &
Persons with Disabilities
\$1.00 Students (Valid ID required)
\$2.00 General Public
EXACT CHANGE REQUIRED

Children (5-12 years) 50% of paid

Children (0-4 years) ride free

adult full-fare

Rider Guidelines:

- No Smoking
- No Eating or Drinking
- No Littering
- Speak softly on cell phones
- Riders must carry their own packages
- Strollers must be folded &

NOT placed in the aisle or any other location that interferes with safety & comfort of riders

- No Profanity
- Service animals permitted
- Portable oxygen tanks permitted

Accessibility

These buses are wheelchair lift-equipped. Drivers are trained to assist passengers who need help.

Comments, Compliments, Complaints Hours: (9 am - 5 pm) Monday thru Friday Stout's Transportation Telephone: 609-883-8891 Fax: 609-883-6682 Email: Jbrooks@stoutstransportation.com

Operated by Stout's Transportation under contract to the OCEAN COUNTY BOARD OF COMMISSIONERS

